GRAD, DEFINITIVE 3 FASCIA INFANZIA

Pos. Grad. Cognome Nome Punt. Totale
1 PACORIGH MERI 224
2 FADINI BARBARA 221
3 D'AMBROSIO MARTINA 209
4 ZAMPA LORETTA 198
5 LOMBARDI CRISTINA 197
6 ZANARDO SILVIA 186
7 FONTANINI ELISA 185
8 PIGHI SARA 180
9 CANDIDO ALIDA 180
10 COMISSO ESTER 180
11 MANSUTTI FRANCESCA 180
12 GUARDABASSO CARMEN 179
13 CIULLA ALICE 167
14 ZIRALDO JESSICA 164
15 DOMINICI MARTA 164
16 ZILIPO BARBARA 164
17 SCIBELLI AURORA 162
18 BIDOLI FIORENZA 162
19 GREATTI ELENA 162
20 TAGLIAPIETRA ELISA 161
21 MARANGONE LUISA 161
22 CIARAMELLA ANTONIETTA 159
23 DI GIUSTO ELENA 156
24 CUMINI RAFFAELLA 155
25 FORGIARINI MARCELLA 154
26 ROSSI BARBARA 154
27 BUCHINI CHIARA 154
28 CEDARO DEBORAH 150
29 DEL FABRO SILVIA 150
30 CHIANTESE IMMACOLATA 146
31 MARINI VALENTINA 146
32 LEVORATO ANNA 145
33 BENEDETTO CRISTINA 144
34 DALLENNES EVELYNE 143
35 VESCOVO CHIARA 142
36 SPADACCINI VERONICA 141
37 SPELTRI DANIELA 141
38 COLLE RAISSA 139
39 MAGNO VALENTINA CHIARA 138
40 VIDONI MICHELA 138
41 D'ANTONI CATERINA 138
42 PISCITELLO SERENA 137
43 BLASOTTI MONICA 136
44 LUCIOLI SONIA 136
45 MISSIO VALENTINA 135
46 PONTE GIADA 133
47 CODUTTI ALICE 132
48 DE RONCH ELISA 132
49 BERTOZZI VALENTINA 132
50 GIACO ALESSIA 131




51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

CRUCIL
CARTA
CANDUSSO
GRISAN
OLIVOTTO
MORANDINI
LANTERI
CARUANA
GIORGOLO
BIANCAMANO
UTANO
DEBELLIS
DEGANO
MINI
SCOLLO
TATOLI
LAMANUZZI
MARINO
CARGNELUTTI
BAGGIO
PELLIZZARO
BERGAMASCO
AZZOLA
MOLARO
MANISCALCO
FRANZ

ZITO
PAULUZZI
PARON
CHIRICO
TURISINI
SCHIOZZI
MIANI
SPICUGLIA
ROIATTI
ROMANO
SCHIOZZI
GUGLIELMO
FAGGIANI
PAOLINI
TOTIS

LIANI
COGLIANDRO
DI GIOVANNI
BECHIS
PAZZINI
AMBROSINO
PADUANO
DORGNACH
DIAMANTI
VOLPATTI
BALDO
GARAFFA
RAVANELLO
LOVEI
FUNICELLO

ANNA
VALENTINA
NADIA
MARIA
ELEONORA
ANNA
GIUSEPPE
CALOGERO
SERENA

ELISABETTA MARIA

ALICE
ANGELA
LENA
GABRIELLA
MARISA
MARTINA
FABIOLA
CHIARA
CINZIA
FRANCESCA
MARIAROSA
CLAUDIA
JENNY
ILARIA
DANIELA
ILARIA
GIOVANNI
CARLA
FEDERICA
ANGELA
LAURA
MASCIA
DARIA
SERENA
MARTINA
ANNA RITA
BARBARA
ANTONELLA
DEBORA
CRISTIANA
MARISA
CHIARA
FRANCESCA
VITA

SILVIA
ANNALISA
CARMELA
FIORELLA
ELENA
FEDERICA
ARIANNA
SILVIA
FLORIANA
MILVIA
NOEMI ILONA
GIOVANNA

130
129
129
129
128
128
127
124
123
122
119
119
118
118
118
117
115
111
110
109
106
103
101
101
101
100
100
98
98
97
95
95
90
90
89
89
89
88
88
86
84
83
81
77
75
73
73
72
70
70
66
66
64
62
60
60



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

GUGLIOTTA
CECUTTI
DURIATTI
BURELLO
SORGIOVANNI
TAVERNITI
LANZA
GARGIUOLO
CILLA
ROSSI
DREOLINI
TURCHETTI
CUSUMANO
DEIDDA
ORTIS
DAGOSTINO
RUBERA
MERENDINO
RIZZ|

FULCO
SALERNO
CANNAVALE
FARINA
RENNA
MANCUSO
STORI
GADALETA
FABRISSIN
ALAIMO
MORETTI
RICCOBENE
BISIGNANI
ANGELI
SIGONA
PISANO
GILIBERTO
BALLOI
SCIBELLI

DI PASQUALI
PARISI
ABBATE
CICCIA
MORETTI
NUZzZO
ALBERTI
GIUFFRIDA
FERRO
LORETO
TRIOLO
MORO
MAZZEO
SEPE

DELLA VEDOVA
PAGANO
DEFABRIS
FIORE

MARILU
MICHELA
CINZIA

LISA

TERESA
ANTONELLA
ALFINA MARIA
GIUSEPPINA
ANGELINA
PAOLA

SONIA

MONICA
SILVANA

MARIA VITTORIA
MARIANGELA
PAOLA

ANNA

MARIA ROSARIA
TERESA
PATRIZIA
VERONICA
IMMACOLATA
LUCIA
GIUSEPPINA
NUNZIATA
EMANUELA
LUCREZIA VALERIA
NICOLETTA
MARIA
VALENTINA
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZINA
MARTA

LUCIA

ANNA

CARMELA
SIMONA
EMANUELE
MARIA COLOMBA
CONCETTA
ROCCA

DAVIDE

SONIA

MARIA CONCETTA
SANTA RITA DONATEL
GIUSEPPE
MARIA TERESA
ANNA
ROSALINDA
LAURA

LUCIA

TERESA

MARY
GIUSEPPINA
BARBARA
NUNZIA

60
58
53
52
51
51
50
47
47
45
45
45
43
42
42
41
38
36
36
31
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
23
22
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
12
12
12
12
12



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

ESPOSITO
PEZ

SICA CARRANO

DI CHIARA
POLITO
BALZANELLA
BONFITTO
PALMA
PACE
ALBERGO
FERRO
NIGRO
PAVONE
FLORA
PORTALE
CATAVITURO
PERA
SAVOIA
GASSER
KERSEVANY
PRATICO!
CIMINO
PASSONE
ANCONA
SCHIOZZI
COLETTA

MICHELE
DEBORA
NUNZIA
ELVIRA
ANNA

LIDIA
GIUSEPPINA
TERESA FRANCESCA
ISABELLA
CAMILLO
MARIANNA
VERONICA
AGNESE
CINZIA
CARMELA NUNZIATA
ROSA
ROBERTO
GIOVANNA
MATTEO
ALESSIA
LUCIA

JOSE'
ILENIA
CHIARA
FIORENZA
JENNIFER



